
United States of America

US Yoga Academy
Web site: www.usyoga.net    
Atlanta, GA
Contact person: Elena Wheeler
e-mail: elena@usyoga.net
Phone no: +1 678 431-9609

Phoenix, AZ
Contact person: Delia Carreon
e-mail: delia@usyoga.net
Phone no: +1 602 686-3466

Las Vegas, NV
Contact person: Ileana Ştefănescu
e-mail: ileana@usyoga.net
Phone no: +1 702 823-6512

Des Moines, IA
Contact person: Ofelia Mohr
e-mail: ofelia@usyoga.net
Phone no: +1 515 577-9119

Chicago, IL
Contact person: Carmen Fătu
e-mail: carmen@usyoga.net
Phone no: +1 773 905-8757

On-line yoga course
Contact person: Virginia Mărginean
e-mail: virginia@usyoga.net   
US phone no: + 1 209 401-4964 (Bernie Jenkins)
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